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Category Scholarship
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Criteria

Students with a strong drive to succeed in their studies and gain employment

Students who demonstrate a desire to overcome obstacles and succeed in their
studies

Students enrolled in full-time studies who display leadership qualities with
proven academic ability or skill in a trade

Students enrolled in full-time or part-time studies and demonstrate initiative and
commitment to succeed in their studies

Students enrolled in full-time or part-time studies

Students demonstrating a keenness to overcome obstacles, succeed in their
studies

Students overcoming hardship who show commitment towards their studies

Students aged 24 years and over

Students aged 24 years and over

Students aged 17 - 23 years old

For students exiting a Rosewall Neighbourhood Centre program

Enrolment at East Campus or residing in the Geelong East area

Enrolled in English language (EAL)

Students with a disability

Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander students with clear career goals

Real skills. Real experience. Real outcomes.
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Amount per
scholarship

$5,000

$1,000

$5,000

$2,500

$500

$700

$500

$2,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

Recipient

Logan Lovell

Jessica Dri

Amy Banner
Imani Bunguke
Luke Carr
Talitha Dixon
Kiana Scott

Danika Elaine Fitzpatrick-Cook

Mitchell Toussaint

Gatlat David Bol
Michel Lui
Claire Paisley

Chloe Pease

Dakota Radakovich Nunn
Tara Scott

Kerry Allen

Nicholas Amos

Amy Dickson

Erin Kenyon

Mohammed Shamsuddin

Catherine Blew
Lisa Carberry
Amber Tot

Darren Hawkes
Jessica Sammut
Ricky Young

Olivia Walters

Chloe Vermay

Farida Farida
Salma Khavari

Chelsea Cole
Samantha Evans

Skye Fox
Selina Tongue

TAFE

Course

Certificate lll in Electrotechnology

Certificate lll in Early Childhood Education & Care

Diploma of Remedial Massage

Certificate IV in EAL

Advanced Diploma of Building Design (Architectural)
Victorian Certificate of Education (VCE, Year 12)
Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy

Certificate lll in Animal studies
Certificate Ill in Horticulture

Certificate Il in EAL
Certificate Ill in Tourism
Certificate lll in General Education for Adults

Certificate IV in Alcohol & Other Drugs

Certificate IV in Visual Arts
VCAL & Certificate Ill in Make-up

Diploma of Nursing

Diploma of Community Services

Certificate Il Business Administration (Medical)
Certificate IV Screen and Media (Makeup)
Diploma of Nursing

Certificate Illl in Animal Studies
Certificate Illl in Animal Studies
Certificate lll in Individual Support

Victorian Certificate of Education (VCE, Year 12)
VCAL & Certificate Il in Early Childhood & Care
Certificate IV in Interior Decoration

Certificate Il in Beauty Services

Diploma of Remedial Massage
Certificate Il in EAL (Access)
Certificate Il in EAL (Access)

Certificate lll in Companion Animal Services
Certificate lll in Community Services

Diploma of Nursing
Certificate | in General Education



Scholarships Recipients for 2020

Category Scholarship

Blue Moon Pet Services

Community Care Chemist

Dow Performance Materials

Emma & Morris Jacobs

Geelong Galvanizing

Kinetic IT

Middy’s Electrical

Course/industry

Powercor

Rotary Club of Werribee

The Gordon Beauty Therapy

The Gordon Financial Services

The Gordon Hospitality

The Margery Rix Scholarship by
Geelong Field Naturalists Club

Criteria

Enrolled in animal studies or veterinary nurse course

Enrolled in an accounting course

Enrolled in a horticulture, conservation & land management or laboratory
technology course

Students enrolled in English language and/or general education.
Teacher nominated

Enrolled in a course relating to the building industry, particularly with galvanized
steel (metal trades, engineering, plumbing, building design)

Enrolled in an ICT course

Electrical pre-apprentice students

Female students enrolled in an electrical course

For apprentice students studying at the Hoppers Crossing Campus

Enrolled in beauty therapy

Enrolled in an accounting course

Enrolled in hospitality or cookery; experiencing financial hardship

Enrolled in a conservation and land management course

Real skills. Real experience. Real outcomes.

thegordon.edu.au/future-students/scholarships
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Amount per
scholarship

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$500

$1,000

$3,000

$1,000

$2,500

$1,000

$1,000

$2,000

$1,000

$1,000

Recipient

Stephanie Brunhierl
Annalyce Vince

Anneleise Sims

Joy Thorup Andersen
Xanthe Cooper
Paul Foggie

Alecia Jones
Rupinder Kaur Grewal
Tha Lay Paw

Saghar Modammadi
Ella Rust

Andrew Miller

Natt Canny

Calvin Metcalfe
Branden Schwanda
Jordan Maresceaux
Hannah lbrahim
Catherine Johnson
Sarah McDonald

Nelia Niveen

Jackson Marsh

Emma Jones

Julie Phillips

Miranda Twinkle McLeod

Kyle Wade

Kellie Jackson

TAFE

Certificate lll in Animal Studies
Certificate lll in Animal Studies

Diploma of Accounting

Certificate IV in Conservation and Land Management
Certificate Il in Conservation and Land Management
Certificate IV in Conservation and Land Management

Certificate | in General Education for Adults
Certificate Il in EAL (Access)

Certificate Il in EAL (Access)

Certificate Il in General Education for Adults
Certificate Il in General Education for Adults

Advanced Diploma of Building Design (Architectural)
Diploma of Information Technology Networking
Diploma of Information Technology Networking
Advanced Diploma of Computer Systems Engineering
VCAL & Certificate Il in Electrotechnology

Certificate Il in Electrotechnology (Pre-vocational)
Certificate lll in Electrotechnology

Certificate Il in Electrotechnology (Pre-vocational)

Certificate Il in Electrotechnology (Pre-vocational)

Certificate lll in Carpentry

Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy

Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping
Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping

VCAL & Certificate Ill in Commercial Cookery

Certificate IV in Conservation and Land Management



