## Scholarships Recipients for 2020

	Category	Scholarship	Criteria	No.	Amount per scholarship	Recipient	Co
	Open	Anthony Costa Foundation	Students with a strong drive to succeed in their studies and gain employment	1	\$5,000	Logan Lovell	Cer
		David James Russell Memorial	Students who demonstrate a desire to overcome obstacles and succeed in their studies	1	\$1,000	Jessica Dri	Cer
		George Alexander Foundation	Students enrolled in full-time studies who display leadership qualities with proven academic ability or skill in a trade	5	\$5,000	Amy Banner Imani Bunguke Luke Carr Talitha Dixon Kiana Scott	Dip Cer Adv Vict
		Ted Dimmick Charitable Trust	Students enrolled in full-time or part-time studies and demonstrate initiative and commitment to succeed in their studies	2	\$2,500	Danika Elaine Fitzpatrick-Cook Mitchell Toussaint	Cer Cer
		The Gordon	Students enrolled in full-time or part-time studies	3	\$500	Gatlat David Bol Michel Lui Claire Paisley	Cer Cer Cer
		The Gordon Staff Funded	Students demonstrating a keenness to overcome obstacles, succeed in their studies	1	\$700	Chloe Pease	Cer
		Tyler Dean Memorial	Students overcoming hardship who show commitment towards their studies	2	\$500	Dakota Radakovich Nunn Tara Scott	Cer VC/
	Age specific	Geelong Community Foundation	Students aged 24 years and over	5	\$2,000	Kerry Allen Nicholas Amos Amy Dickson Erin Kenyon Mohammed Shamsuddin	Dip Dip Cer Cer Dip
		Kevin and Jo Boland	Students aged 24 years and over	3	\$1,000	Catherine Blew Lisa Carberry Amber Tot	Cer Cer Cer
		Marion and Ernie Speight	Students aged 17 - 23 years old	3	\$1,000	Darren Hawkes Jessica Sammut Ricky Young	Vict VC/ Cer
	Access/equity	Learn Local to TAFE - Rosewall Neighbourhood Centre	For students exiting a Rosewall Neighbourhood Centre program	1	\$1,000	Olivia Walters	Cer
		Rotary Club of Geelong East	Enrolment at East Campus or residing in the Geelong East area	1	\$1,000	Chloe Vermay	Dip
		Soroptimist International Geelong	Enrolled in English language (EAL)	2	\$1,000	Farida Farida Salma Khavari	Cer Cer
		The Gordon Accessible Learning	Students with a disability	2	\$1,000	Chelsea Cole Samantha Evans	Cer Cer
		The Gordon Indigenous	Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander students with clear career goals	2	\$1,000	Skye Fox Selina Tongue	Dip Cer



## ourse

Certificate III in Electrotechnology

Certificate III in Early Childhood Education & Care

Diploma of Remedial Massage

Certificate IV in EAL

Advanced Diploma of Building Design (Architectural)

/ictorian Certificate of Education (VCE, Year 12)

Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy

Certificate III in Animal studies Certificate III in Horticulture

Certificate III in EAL Certificate III in Tourism Certificate III in General Education for Adults

Certificate IV in Alcohol & Other Drugs

Certificate IV in Visual Arts /CAL & Certificate III in Make-up

Diploma of Nursing Diploma of Community Services Certificate III Business Administration (Medical) Certificate IV Screen and Media (Makeup) Diploma of Nursing

Certificate III in Animal Studies Certificate III in Animal Studies Certificate III in Individual Support

/ictorian Certificate of Education (VCE, Year 12) /CAL & Certificate III in Early Childhood & Care Certificate IV in Interior Decoration

Certificate III in Beauty Services

Diploma of Remedial Massage

Certificate II in EAL (Access) Certificate III in EAL (Access)

Certificate III in Companion Animal Services Certificate III in Community Services

Diploma of Nursing Certificate I in General Education



## Scholarships Recipients for 2020

Category	Scholarship	Criteria	No.	Amount per scholarship	Recipient	Co
	Blue Moon Pet Services	Enrolled in animal studies or veterinary nurse course	2	\$1,000	Stephanie Brunhierl Annalyce Vince	Ce Ce
	Community Care Chemist	Enrolled in an accounting course	1	\$1,000	Anneleise Sims	Dip
	Dow Performance Materials	Enrolled in a horticulture, conservation & land management or laboratory technology course	3	\$1,000	Joy Thorup Andersen Xanthe Cooper Paul Foggie	Cer Cer Cer
	Emma & Morris Jacobs	Students enrolled in English language and/or general education. <b>Teacher nominated</b>	5	\$500	Alecia Jones Rupinder Kaur Grewal Tha Lay Paw Saghar Modammadi Ella Rust	Ce Ce Ce Ce
stry	Geelong Galvanizing	Enrolled in a course relating to the building industry, particularly with galvanized steel (metal trades, engineering, plumbing, building design)	1	\$1,000	Andrew Miller	Ad
Course/industry	Kinetic IT	Enrolled in an ICT course	3	\$3,000	Natt Canny Calvin Metcalfe Branden Schwanda	Dip Dip Ad
Irse	Middy's Electrical	Electrical pre-apprentice students	1	\$1,000	Jordan Maresceaux	VC
CoL	Powercor	Female students enrolled in an electrical course	4	\$2,500	Hannah Ibrahim Catherine Johnson Sarah McDonald Nelia Niveen	Cei Cei Cei Cei
	Rotary Club of Werribee	For apprentice students studying at the Hoppers Crossing Campus	1	\$1,000	Jackson Marsh	Ce
	The Gordon Beauty Therapy	Enrolled in beauty therapy	1	\$1,000	Emma Jones	Ce
	The Gordon Financial Services	Enrolled in an accounting course	2	\$2,000	Julie Phillips Miranda Twinkle McLeod	Cei Cei
	The Gordon Hospitality	Enrolled in hospitality or cookery; experiencing financial hardship	1	\$1,000	Kyle Wade	VC
	The Margery Rix Scholarship by Geelong Field Naturalists Club	Enrolled in a conservation and land management course	1	\$1,000	Kellie Jackson	Ce





## Course

- Certificate III in Animal Studies Certificate III in Animal Studies
- Diploma of Accounting
- Certificate IV in Conservation and Land Management Certificate III in Conservation and Land Management Certificate IV in Conservation and Land Management
- Certificate I in General Education for Adults
- Certificate III in EAL (Access)
- Certificate III in EAL (Access)
- Certificate II in General Education for Adults
- Certificate III in General Education for Adults
- Advanced Diploma of Building Design (Architectural)
- Diploma of Information Technology Networking Diploma of Information Technology Networking Advanced Diploma of Computer Systems Engineering
- /CAL & Certificate II in Electrotechnology
- Certificate II in Electrotechnology (Pre-vocational)
- Certificate III in Electrotechnology
- Certificate II in Electrotechnology (Pre-vocational)
- Certificate II in Electrotechnology (Pre-vocational)
- Certificate III in Carpentry
- Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy
- Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping
- /CAL & Certificate III in Commercial Cookery
- Certificate IV in Conservation and Land Management

